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SUPPORT USA JOBS. WE DO!

OVER 100 EMPLOYEES AND THEY ARE ALL AMERICAN

DEBOSSED
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WRISTBAND,;
Lowest Prices Same Day Made Lead Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
Order Now Gauranteed! Producton InUSA Free Inks Order: Manufacturing
" Regular 80% OFF
Our Debossed wristbands are similar to the famous /2"ty Price PerBand  Discounted Price T ROMOTION ENDS TODAY!
wristbands. Your message is 1.1 007 0.06 NIA
Just icone wristband. Our wristbands 5.4 262 219 NIA
are made from 100% Silicone. Custom Silicone
59 245 187 NIA
Minimums ' wristbands are Latex free and child safe. 010 71 149 NA
20-49 151 131 NIA
50-99 095 083 NIA
Hot Products! 100-199 0.40 0.40 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
200-299 031 031 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
300-499 028 0.28 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Drinkware Y 500-999 019 0.19 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
1000-1999 043 013 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
20002999 044 014 i
Lanyards /‘@ 3000-4999 014 0.14
5000-9999 045 013 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
- - 10000-19999 043 01 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Hand Sanitizers gy 20000-49999 042 0.10 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
5000099999 0.08 0.07 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
100000-999999 0.07 0.06 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Buttons °
Temp Tattoos
p 4" SCREEN PRINTED ) e -
WRISTBANDS ‘
Can Coolers . Lowest Prices Same Day Made Lead Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
Order Now Gauranteed! Production InUSA Free Inks Order: Manufacturing
Microfiber Cloths g
. Regular 80% OFF
’ Quantity Price PerBand  Discounted Price PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!
e o m "
59 255 222 NIA
All Products! 10-19 2.55 222 NA
20-29 153 133 NIA
3049 153 133 NIA
Drinkware Y 50-74 078 0.68 NIA
75.99 077 0.67 NIA
100-199 044 0.38 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Lanyards ;@ Our Screen print wristbands are one of ourtop  200-209 0.44 0.38 Free 100 ne Wristbands
sellers. Your message and/or Logo will stand out  300.499 0.44 0.38 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
from the rest of the imprinting options we offer. Our  500.909 023 020 Free 100 Sllicone Wristbands
Outdoor @ printing technology allows us to print with incredible  1000_1999 045 013 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
"e'ai"”':""f "ig':“‘_“““'y ’““‘g";‘!’"";‘g s‘“'::a{‘s 2000-4999 044 0.12 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Hand Sanitizers 3 and the lowest prices you can find in the market- - 5090.99999 040 0.09 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
[ ] 100000-999999 0.08 0.07 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Lip Balm I
INK INJECTED/COLOR w4 - “ &
Writing l FILLED
Lowest Prices ‘Same Day Made Lead Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
WRISTBAN DS Gauranteed! Production In USA Free Inks Order! Manufacturing
Buttons o
Order Now Roout R
, egular %
Temp Tattoos % ?:a""'y Price:jLBand Dlsccu';:;;d Price PR°M°T'°';Z"DS TODAY!
24 483 4.20 NIA
Can Coolers . 59 265 230 NIA
1019 265 2.30 NIA
20-49 253 220 NIA
Microfiber Cloths ‘ 50-74 148 1.03 N/A
75-99 142 0.97 NIA
100-199 078 0.68 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Sun Glasses lo, 0] 200-299 0.46 0.40 Free 100 one Wristbands
300-499 0.46 0.40 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
) - 500-999 037 032 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Tyvek Wristbands o 1000-4999 023 0.20 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
5000-9999 0.6 014 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Ink Injected Wristbands also known as Color Filled  10000.99999 045 013 NIA
wristbands are simply debossed silicone wristbands  199999.999999 040 0.09 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
BrandN with a color ink injected into the engraved letters. If
e you want the extra WOW factor this silicone
18K ikes wristband s for you.
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WRISTBANDS
Lowest Prices Same Day Made Lead Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
Be the first of your friends ~ Order Now Gauranteed! Production In USA Free Inks Order! Manufacturing
to like this ,
" Regular 80% OFF
J Quantity Price PerBand  Discounted Price PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!
11 0.07 0.06
20-49 1.99 173
50-74 124 1.08
75-99 407 0.93
100-199 0.55 0.48
200-299 041 0.36
300-499 0.41 0.36
500-999 0:26 0.23
1000-1999 0.16 0.14 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
2000-4999 0.15 0.13 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
5000-9999 012 0.10 Free 100 Slllcona Wristbands
Embossed Silicone Rubber Bracelets are used to add 10000-19999 012 0.10
an extra edge to their silicone wristband. The words ~ 20000-49999 0145 0.13
and/or logos on the embossed wristbands are raised  50000-99999 0.12 0.10
from the wristband. This is the opposite effect of the 100000-999999 0.07 0.06 Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

Debossed rubber bracelets. The words are not
engraved but are raised from the surface of the
custom silicone wristband.

COLOR COATED v
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WRISTBANDS
Lowest Prices Same Day Made Lead Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
Order Now Gauranteed! Production InUSA Free Inks Order! Manufacturing
y Regular 80% OFF
Quantity Price PerBand  Discounted Price PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!
141 0.25 0.22 N/A
29 544 447 NIA
P 10-49 4.00 3.48 NIA
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http://www.brandnex.com/custom-lip-balms
http://www.brandnex.com/Writing
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the industry. Our R&D team
designed this type of silicone bracelet for our clients
that needed the extra edge so their message really
stands out.

1 INCH DEBOSSED
WRISTBANDS

Order N [
raer ow ;ﬁl/,

1 Inch Debossed wristbands are similar to the
Livestrong wristbands. Your message is engraved in
Our wri

50-99

100-249
250-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-4999
5000-9999
10000-99999
100000-999999
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Lowest Prices.
Gauranteed!

Same Day
Production

: Regular
Quantity Price Per Band
14

59

1019
20-49
5074
75-99
100-299
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-9999

the silicone wri are made
from 100% Silicone. Custom Silicone wristbands are
Latex free and child safe.

1 INCH SCREEN
PRINTED
WRISTBANDS

Order Now

Our 1 Inch Screen print wristbands are one of our top
sellers. Your message and/or Logo will stand out
from the rest of the imprinting options we offer. Our
printing technology allows us to print with incredible
detail at the highest quality manufacturing standards
and the lowest prices you can find in the market.

1 INCH INK INJECTED

WRISTBANDS
Order Now

Our 1 Inch Ink Injected Wristbands also known as
Color Filled wristbands are simply debossed silicone
wristbands with a color ink injected into the
engraved letters. If you want the extra WOW factor
this silicone wristband is for you.

1 INCH EMBOSSED
WRISTBANDS

Order Now

Our 1 Inch Embossed Silicone Rubber Bracelets are

used to add an extra edge to their silicone wristband.

The words and/or logos on the embossed wristbands
are raised from the wristband. This is the opposite

effect of the Debossed rubber bracelets. The words
are not engraved but are raised from the surface of

the custom silicone wristband.
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Lowest Prices.
Gauranteed!

Same Day
Production

. Regular
Quantity Price Per Band
14

59

10-19

20-49

50-74

75.99
100-199
200209
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
20004999
5000-19999
2000049999
50000-999999
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Lowest Prices.
Gauranteed!

Same Day
Production

i Regular
Quantity Price Per Band
14

59

10-19

2049

50-74

75.99

100-199
200-209
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
20004999
5000-9999
10000-99999
100000-999999

v

Lowest Prices.
Gauranteed!

gEcEgeEstessEs

Same Day
Production

: Regular
Quantity Price Per Band
14

5.9

10-19

20-49

5074

7599

100-199
200-299
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
20004999
5000-9999
10000-19999
20000-99999
100000-999999

31144311 E¥ 434434

th Half Inch V

lors, options

or youth. An ad

Made
In USA

Made
InUSA

19.94
8.94
5.45
4.44
3.70
2.80
0.78
0.38
0.33
0.23
0.22
0.22
0.19

22,94
15.19
8.19
6.19
254
245
0.78
0.73
0.58
0.53
0.43
0.38
0.36
0.31
0.30

19.94
8.94
7.94
6.94
5.94
5.45

0.78
0.68
0.59
0.49
0.47

0.41
0.40

2493
9.94
8.94
7.94
6.94
6.45
1.00
0.68
0.59
0.51
0.39
0.38
0.33
0.32
0.31
0.30
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Free Inks

N/A
icone Wristbands
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Lead Free Gift With Every
Free Inks

Eco-Friendly

Order! Manufacturing

PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!

Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

¢ I 9

Lead Free Gift With Every
Free Inks Order!

Eco-Friendly
Manufacturing

PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!

Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

¢ B 9

Lead Free Gift With Every
Free Inks

Eco-Friendly
Order! Manufacturing

PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!

Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

Free 100

icone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

9

Free Gift With Every  Eco-Friendly
rder! Manufacturing

PROMOTION ENDS TODAY!

Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
Free 100 Silicone Wristbands

Free 100 Silicone Wristbands
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http://brandnex.com/wristbands/wristband?category=2&type=wristbands
http://brandnex.com/wristbands/wristband?category=2&type=printed
http://brandnex.com/wristbands/wristband?category=2&type=injected
http://brandnex.com/wristbands/wristband?category=2&type=embossed

Customer Service Helpful Links

Order Sttt Template:

Contact Us BrandNex Blo

International Service: m= ysa BB United Kingdom

Currency: me ysa

BE o e oo

Contact Us
Sales

Customer Service
1(855)-352-7263 (Option
Hours of Operation

Monday - Frida

Bl Avsteia el canaca

|

[} Secure o Privacy

Shopping

Guaranteed P}
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